ANNEX 3
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JOINT SECRETARIAT OF THE PREPARATORY COMMITTEE
(JAPAN-ETHIOPIA-AUC)

CAR PASS REQUEST FORM
for the TICAD V Ministerial Preparatory Meeting (16-17 March, 2013)
(To be attached with a Note Verbale and copy of driver’s License)
Country/Organization:________________________________________

	A
	Cars owned by Embassies / Organizations: 

	
	Particulars of the Driver
	Vehicle details

	
	Full Name 
	Driver’s License No.
	Driver’s Mobile No.
	Country/
Organization
	Type of Car
	Plate No.

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	B
	Hired Vehicles

	
	Particulars of the Driver
	Vehicle details

	
	Full Name 
	Driver’s License No.
	Driver’s Mobile No.
	Country/
Organization
	Type of Car
	Plate No.

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	


